
Row Labels AIC BC BC-A
BC-A-
ESM

BC-A-F BC-B
BC-B-
ESM

BC-B-F BC-ESM BC-F EWS
General-

ESM
HGST HOGC

HOGC-
ESM

HOGC-F KM PH PMSSS ROHC ROHC-F SC SC-D
SC-

ESM
SC-F SGC TFW

Grand 
Total

B.Com. (BACHELOR OF 
COMMERCE (Hons))

6 8 7 6 19 2 1 1 5 10 1 66

B.SC. (ANIMATION AND 4 1 3 1 29 1 4 1 1 45
B.SC. (Chemistry ) 8 1 4 1 4 5 1 22 5 4 8 2 1 66
B.SC. (Life Sciences) 20 1 3 5 21 1 3 2 2 58
B.SC. (Mathematics ) 14 1 6 4 2 1 23 1 3 7 1 2 1 66
B.SC. (Physics ) 25 2 2 3 18 2 1 5 4 1 63
B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) 6 3 8 7 1 5 18 2 3 1 1 11 4 70
B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)- 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 8
B.Tech. (Computer 
Engineering Hindi Medium)

1 1 1 12 6 3 24

B.Tech. (Computer 
Engineering With 

2 4 5 1 1 1 1 5 1 10 4 3 1 15 6 4 4 1 2 71

B.Tech. (Computer 
Engineering With 

2 1 1 1 1 6

B.Tech. (Computer 12 4 2 5 2 1 10 1 30 1 9 8 2 2 37 3 7 4 1 2 4 147
B.Tech. (Computer 3 1 5 2 2 1 14
B.Tech. (Electrical 3 5 1 1 3 4 16 3 22 6 7 71
B.Tech. (Electrical 1 2 1 1 1 2 8
B.Tech. (Electronics & 
Communication Engineering)

1 2 5 2 2 1 4 1 8 6 2 1 18 8 5 1 2 1 70

B.Tech. (Electronics & 
Communication Engineering)-

3 1 1 1 1 7

B.Tech. (Electronics & 
Computer Engineering)

7 4 2 1 1 20 4 3 19 3 8 1 73

B.Tech. (Electronics & 
Computer Engineering)-LEET

1 2 1 1 1 6

B.Tech. (Electronics 2 2 9 2 1 5 8 23 2 3 2 3 8 70
B.Tech. (Electronics 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
B.Tech. (Environmental 1 1 14 4 20
B.Tech. (Information 15 4 4 4 1 25 1 3 6 1 7 2 73
B.Tech. (Information 
Technology)-LEET

1 1 2 1 1 6

B.Tech. (Mechanical 
Engineering Hindi Medium)

1 7 1 3 12

B.Tech. (Mechanical 38 7 11 6 1 12 1 30 1 3 3 6 2 14 2 2 139
B.Tech. (Mechanical 
Engineering)-LEET

1 1 1 6 2 1 1 2 1 16

B.Tech. (Robotics and 
Artificial Intelligence)

7 5 2 3 1 7 1 1 1 3 1 1 33

BA (BA (Honours) in Social 1 2 1 21 25
BA (Journalism & Masss 
Communication)

1 1 1 38 5 4 50

BBA (BBA ) 5 5 8 5 1 21 3 1 1 6 2 8 1 1 68
BCA (BCA) 2 9 5 1 1 31 8 8 2 1 68
M.SC. (Animation 1 1 7 1 3 13
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M.SC. (Biotechnology) 2 3 1 10 3 2 2 23
M.SC. (Botany) 4 1 2 2 10 1 2 22
M.SC. (Chemistry) 1 2 7 5 36 1 4 12 68
M.SC. (Environmental 11 2 17 1 5 1 37
M.SC. (Mathematics) 13 1 4 7 1 27 3 7 1 64
M.SC. (Microbiology) 1 3 1 2 9 3 3 22
M.SC. (Physics) 4 10 4 2 31 4 4 7 66
M.SC. (Zoology) 3 4 2 8 1 1 4 23
M.Tech. (Computer Science & 
Engineering)

4 9 1 1 2 17

M.Tech. (Electronics & 
Communications Engineering)

1 1 1 1 4

M.Tech. (Energy & 
Envorinmental Engineering)

4 14 18

M.Tech. (Mechanical 
Engineering Manufacturing 
and Automation Technology)

4 1 7 1 1 1 15

M.Tech. (Power Electronics & 3 1 4
M.Tech. (VLSI DESIGN) 3 1 4
MA (English) 1 3 17 1 22
MA (Journalism & Mass 
Communication)

3 12 6 1 2 24

MBA (MBA Executive) 3 15 2 20
MBA I 9 7 2 30 1 2 4 1 10 1 2 69
MBA II 1 8 7 2 30 1 6 1 10 1 3 70
MCA (MCA (2 year)) 1 8 6 4 1 25 1 1 9 9 3 68
Grand Total 205 53 167 10 9 123 1 4 2 11 101 5 16 805 12 62 36 5 3 240 41 220 23 1 17 6 21 2199


